
Te Whenua Hub 1 Timetable
Monday 15 November Tuesday 16 November Wednesday 17 November Thursday 18 November Friday 19 November

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

No Class Zooms
Teachers getting ready for

on-site learning

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

Monday 22 November Tuesday 23 November Wednesday 24 November Thursday 25 November Friday 26 November

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

10.30-11:00am

Auckland Zoo Zoom
Meeting ID: 995 1537 2392

Passcode: 552089

11-11:30am

Team Meet
Meeting ID: 713 3537 8897

Passcode: TeWhenua

Monday 29 November Tuesday 30 November Wednesday 1 December Thursday 2 December Friday 3 December

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

Monday 6 December Tuesday 7 December Wednesday 8 December Thursday 9 NDecember Friday 10 December

11-11:30am

Team Meet
Meeting ID: 718 7702 9876

Passcode: TeWhenua

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

Monday 13 December Tuesday 13 December Wednesday 15 December

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1

11-11:30am

Class Zoom
Meeting ID: 775 7826 1381

Passcode: TWHUB1
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